
REPAIR COST ESTIMATE

Page 1 DATE PRINTED: 1/29/2015

2009 SATU VUE Washington State Patrol 596

YEAR, MAKE, TYPE OF VEHICLE: LICENSE: DAMAGE TAG: POLICE DIV: BADGE:

Maintenance Tech. 2 8 2.0 $710.88

Maintenance Tech. 2 2 1.0 $88.86

Maintenance Tech. 3 1 4.0 $219.77

Maintenance Supervisor 1 4.0 $298.63

Maintenance Tech. 2 3 3.0 $399.87

Maintenance Tech. 2 6 4.0 $1,279.99

TOTAL LABOR ESTIMATE: $2,998.00

LABOR DESCRIPTION QTY REG. HOURS O/T HOURS AMOUNT

0825 - Truck; Flatbed; Guardrail Repair; 54,000 GVW; with 
Knuckle boom Crane

1 6.0 $60.98

0605 - Truck; Above 38,000 GVW; 4x2; Auto Trans; Double Dump 
Body; with front plow

1 6.0 $84.64

0840 - Truck; Cab & Chassis; 4X2; Multi-Purpose Use 1 8.0 $54.76

2123 - Impact Attenuator                                       (Truck Mounted) 1 6.0 $7.43

2123 - Impact Attenuator                                       (Truck Mounted) 1 8.0 $9.90

0432 - Truck; 1 Ton; with Dump Body; Extended / Crew Cab; Gas 1 5.0 $42.49

0401 - Truck; 15,000 GVW; without plow (From subclass 0601) 1 4.0 $35.05

0820 - Truck; Flatbed; Traffic Control Items; Less Than 38,000 
GVW (Road Warrior)

1 4.0 $41.09

0532 - ¾ Ton; Extended Cab; Gasoline; 4x2 1 4.0 $23.26

0506 - 1 Ton; Crew Cab; Gasoline; 4x4 1 2.0 $12.03

TOTAL EQUIPMENT ESTIMATE: $371.62

EQUIPMENT TYPE QTY HOURS AMOUNT

DATE DAMAGE OCCURRED OR OBSERVED: DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

REPAIR COST DISTRIBUTION ESTIMATE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER: NAME AND ADDRESS OF DRIVER:

07/09/2014 OCCURRED Guardrail

LOCATION OF DAMAGE PROPERTY: COUNTY DAMAGE CODE

K1D784

SR 599   Begin MP: 0.20   Dir: Northbound   NB SR-599 
@ MP .20 Left side across for Interurban off ramp

17 King 31 Guardrail, Leading End



REPAIR COST ESTIMATE

Page 2 DATE PRINTED: 1/29/2015

Guard Rail, ET-2000 32G 1 $185.34

ET 2000/SRT 350 mud post for 27" rail 2 $85.75

Splice Bolt,Nut,Washer, 5/8x1 1/4" 32 $78.50

Guard Rail, W Beam 12' 6" Straight Section 4 $438.65

Block, Guard Rail 6x8x14" 6 $44.75

Flares, 30 min. Fusee - Case (36) 2 $82.99

Bolt,Nut,Washer, 5/8x10" 1 $2.98

CRT Breakaway Post 6 $262.39

TOTAL MATERIAL ESTIMATE: $1,181.36

MATERIAL TYPE QTY AMOUNT

$0.00

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ESTIMATE: $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES - DESCRIPTION QTY AMOUNT

MAINT. AREA LOCATION: ORG CODE: CONT. SECTION JOB NO:

Area 5 Bellevue 415520 A52599 K1D784

APPROVED BY: DATE: OFFICE USE ONLY:

Eric Reis 08/05/2014

SUBMITTED BY: DATE:

TOTAL CHARGES: $4,550.98

Tom Wagner 08/05/2014 Estimate Only: Y      Accident Rpt: E340461
Revised Estimate: N
Work Completed: Y
Work Completed Date: 07/13/2014

K1D784

LOCATION OF DAMAGE PROPERTY: COUNTY DAMAGE CODE

SR 599   Begin MP: 0.20   Dir: Northbound   NB SR-599 
@ MP .20 Left side across for Interurban off ramp

17 King 31 Guardrail, Leading End






